DATE

MONDAY, 12/5/22

THURSDAY, 12/15/22

MONDAY, 12/19/22

TUESDAY, 12/20/22

MONDAY, 1/2/23

SATURDAY, 1/14/23

SATURDAY, 1/21/23

HARDING STALLIONS

J.V. BOYS BASKETBALL

2022-2023

OPPONENT

@ SKYVUE

VS. BROOKE

VS. SKYVUE

VS. JEFFERSON CHRISTIAN

@ TYLER CONSOLIDATED

VS. JEFFERSON CHRISTIAN

VS. BROOKE

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

11:00 AM

10:00 AM



