HARDING STALLIONS

J.V. BOYS BASKETBALL

2022-2023

DATE	<u>OPPONENT</u>	<u>TIME</u>
MONDAY, 12/5/22	@ SKYVUE	6:00 PM
THURSDAY, 12/15/22	VS. BROOKE	5:00 PM
MONDAY, 12/19/22	VS. SKYVUE	6:00 PM
TUESDAY, 12/20/22	VS. JEFFERSON CHRISTIAN	6:00 PM
MONDAY, 1/2/23	@ TYLER CONSOLIDATED	6:00 PM
SATURDAY, 1/14/23	VS. JEFFERSON CHRISTIAN	11:00 AM
SATURDAY, 1/21/23	VS. BROOKE	10:00 AM

